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a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 19805 7428 0 27233 19805 7428 0 27233 12468 0 0 12468 12468 0 0 12468 212405 27092 0 239497 0 0% 0%

2 20213 3049 0 23262 40018 10477 0 50495 12825 0 0 12825 25293 0 0 25293 219793 30141 0 249934 0 0% 0%

3 16251 8180 0 24431 56269 18657 0 74926 12841 0 0 12841 38134 0 0 38134 223203 38321 0 261524 0 0% 0%

4 8044 0 0 8044 64313 18657 0 82970 11351 1290 0 12641 49485 1290 0 50775 219896 37031 0 256927 0 0% 0%

5 11721 0 0 11721 76034 18657 0 94691 13664 373 0 14037 63150 1663 0 64813 217953 36658 0 254611 0 0% 0%

6 16037 0 0 16037 92071 18657 0 110728 9390 2985 0 12375 72540 4648 0 77188 224600 33673 0 258273 0 0% 0%

7 15689 0 0 15689 107760 18657 0 126417 9605 3792 0 13397 82145 8440 0 90585 230684 29881 0 260565 0 0% 0%

8 12102 0 0 12102 119862 18657 0 138519 10858 3200 0 14058 93003 11640 0 104643 231928 26681 0 258609 0 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 119862 18657 0 138519 9287 5048 0 14335 102290 16688 0 118978 222641 21633 0 244274 0 0% 0%

10 7781 0 0 7781 127643 18657 0 146300 9681 3534 0 13215 111970 20222 0 132192 220741 18099 0 238840 0 0% 0%

11 4038 0 0 4038 131681 18657 0 150338 9191 3742 0 12933 121162 23964 0 145126 215588 14357 0 229945 0 0% 0%

12 7904 0 0 7904 139585 18657 0 158242 8266 4484 0 12750 129428 28448 0 157876 215226 9873 0 225099 0 0% 0%

13 7679 0 0 7679 147264 18657 0 165921 7031 4567 0 11598 136459 33015 0 169474 215874 5306 0 221180 0 0% 0%

14 11985 0 0 11985 159249 18657 0 177906 8522 3826 0 12348 144981 36841 0 181822 219337 1480 0 220817 0 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 159249 18657 0 177906 11220 1480 0 12700 156201 38321 0 194522 208117 0 0 208117 0 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 159249 18657 0 177906 13099 0 0 13099 169300 38321 0 207621 195018 0 0 195018 0 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 159249 18657 0 177906 13956 0 0 13956 183256 38321 0 221577 181062 0 0 181062 0 0% 0%

18 3995 0 0 3995 163244 18657 0 181901 14505 0 0 14505 197761 38321 0 236082 170552 0 0 170552 0 0% 0%

19 3987 0 0 3987 167231 18657 0 185888 13113 0 0 13113 210873 38321 0 249194 161426 0 0 161426 0 0% 0%

20 4023 0 0 4023 171254 18657 0 189911 7075 0 0 7075 217948 38321 0 256269 158375 0 0 158375 0 0% 0%

21 4000 0 0 4000 175254 18657 0 193911 7740 0 0 7740 225688 38321 0 264009 154635 0 0 154635 0 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 175254 18657 0 193911 7609 0 0 7609 233297 38321 0 271618 147026 0 0 147026 0 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 175254 18657 0 193911 7850 0 0 7850 241147 38321 0 279468 139176 0 0 139176 0 0% 0%

24 12101 0 0 12101 187354 18657 0 206011 8497 0 0 8497 249644 38321 0 287965 142779 0 0 142779 0 0% 0%

25 4020 0 0 4020 191374 18657 0 210031 8356 0 0 8356 258000 38321 0 296321 138443 0 0 138443 0 0% 0%

26 7069 0 0 7069 198443 18657 0 217100 8652 0 0 8652 266652 38321 0 304973 136860 0 0 136860 0 0% 0%

27 7719 0 0 7719 206162 18657 0 224819 8691 0 0 8691 275343 38321 0 313664 135888 0 0 135888 0 0% 0%

28 3959 0 0 3959 210121 18657 0 228778 8351 0 0 8351 283694 38321 0 322015 131496 0 0 131496 0 0% 0%

29 4049 0 0 4049 214170 18657 0 232827 7708 0 0 7708 291402 38321 0 329723 127837 0 0 127837 0 0% 0%

30 8250 0 0 8250 222420 18657 0 241077 8134 0 0 8134 299535 38321 0 337856 127953 0 0 127953 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.11.2016, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 205069  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 19664 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of November 2016 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12468 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12825 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12841 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12641 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14037 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12375 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13397 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14058 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14335 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13215 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12933 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12750 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11598 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12348 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12700 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13099 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13956 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14505 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13113 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7075 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7740 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7609 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7850 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8497 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8356 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8652 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8691 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8351 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7708 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8134 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.11.2016, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 205069  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 19664 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of November 2016

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio


